a4 o v
Vendor Name: S J Louis Construction Vendor Number: 2342
Insurance Date: 11/1/2012
Project Name: Freetown Combo PO Number: C12077
'Vendor Project Number(s): Original CC Date/#: 12-1666 3/6/2012
Original Termination Date: 3/21/2013 Revised Termination Date: 3/21/2013
Orignal Contract Amount: $5,032,3 85.89 Revised Contract Amount: $5,135,543 55
Change Order 1: $19,566.00 Date: 5/8/2012
Change Order 2: $395.90 Date/CC: 6/19/12 12-1835 #2286
Change Qrder 3; $2,100.00 pate : 8/27/2012 #2287
Change Order 4: $81,095.76 Date/CC:PENDING 12/11/12 CC 12-2109
Change Order 5: $0.00 Date/CC:
Change Order 6: Date/CC:
Total Paid to Date: $2,685,562.85
Remaining to Be Paid: $2,449,980.70
Invoice # Date(s) Invoice Amount
1 5/25/2012 $65,565.20
2 7/12/2012 $489.325.10
3 8/3/2012 $787,244.56
4 9/14/2012 $1,226,826.30
5 10/11/2012 $116,601.69
25% of Original Contract: $1,258,096.47 Current c/o Total: $103,157.66
Approval Checklist:
Project Engineer Admin City Engineer Funding

12/3/2012 C12077



LLOTIO

9L'S60°18%-

00°001°C$-

06°56£%-

00995°61%-

TVIOL

¢10¢/c/C1
L8859 68°£99°811% 16°€65°1$ T1'6L8°01% LO08L01S
69°689°CS$- 00°0% L8 6TTSVS- 00°0% 0T 9L1°Z€ES-
9S'vLT0IS  68°€99°811$ 8E°€8L°9V$ Z1°6L8°01% LT 9S6°TVS
00°001°C$- 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0% 00°0%
9SVLETIS  68°€99°811% 8€°€8L9%$ 168018 LT 9S6°TVS
00°9L¥°T$- 01°080°C$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$
95058 V1§ 6L°E8S9LIS 8E°€8L9VS Z1°6L8°01% LT 9S6°TYS
00°0% 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0$ 00'995°61$-
95058 V1§ 6L7E8S9LIS 8E°€8L9VS Z1'6L8°01$ LT'TTST9$
900717 $0T071¢ y0T0TIT (44 14%4 102071C
265005 765008 (432814 65008 6100¥
O IIVd-ILM ERRILL AT 1 DFS V LYVd-WILS I O3S V 1¥Vd -4Lm APUB AT'TDIS V LAV -LULS
REIREL) NOSNIHOd NAMOLATA NMOITTYT NMOITTUS

R X | %]

e

\3

L A | =

e e
m L s

 0/9 Iaye soue[eg
¥ 0/

€ 0/0 Iaye aduR[RYg
£ 0/

7 0/2 Jaye doue[Ry
[AVE)

[ 0/9 Iaye oueeqg
10/
KouaBunuo)) reuiduQ



